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Wettkampf 29 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:43,00   2011: 00:41,00   2010: 00:39,50   2009: 00:38,00   2008: 00:37,00
2007 und älter: 00:36,00

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:36,76 293
2. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 00:42,02 196

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,81 292
2. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,63 273
3. Theresa Mader 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,29 259
4. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,52 236
5. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 00:41,03 211 EnM

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,13 533
2. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,62 273
3. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 00:40,30 222 EnM

abgemeldet
Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,53 512
2. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,99 371

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,13 439
2. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,25 434
3. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,09 368
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noch Wettkampf 29 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 

abgemeldet
Liana Da Costa e Silva 2008 SG Westerwald

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:30,86 496
2. Tessa Nikodemus 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:37,30 280 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,13 533
2. Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,53 512
3. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:30,86 496
4. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,13 439
5. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,25 434
6. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,99 371
7. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,09 368
8. Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:35,42 328
9. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:36,76 293
10. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,81 292
11. Mia Weißenfels 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:36,92 289 EnM
12. Tessa Nikodemus 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:37,30 280 EnM
13. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,62 273
14. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,63 273
15. Theresa Mader 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,29 259
16. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,52 236
17. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 00:40,30 222 EnM
18. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 00:41,03 211 EnM
19. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 00:42,02 196
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